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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 6448

Lapping- /Fine grinding machine
ASBA BL 1019

Technical data
Execution:
one disc
Max. wheel diameter
Voltage 50Hz 3x
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height
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280 mm
380 Volt
80 kg

700 mm
500 mm
700 mm
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